
Prayers for our community 
Tuesday 27 October 

 

 
  



Monday 28 September 

 

Tuesday 08 September 

 
 



Sunday 23 August 

 

Sunday 16 August 

 

 



Sunday 02 August 

  



Saturday 11 July 

 

Saturday 27 June

 

 



Monday 15 June 2020 

 

 

Saturday 06 June 2020 

 



Monday 01 June 2020 

  

 

Tuesday 26 May 2020 

  



Saturday 23 May 2020 

 

Monday 18 May 2020 

 



Saturday 16 May 2020 

 

 

Monday 11 May 2020 

 



Tuesday 05 May2020 

 

 

Friday 01 May 2020 

 

 



Tuesday 28 April 20 

 

Friday 24 Apr 20 

 

 



Monday 20 Apr 20 

 


